

MAC Case 164 Of 2011

Order No. 53 dated 20-07-2023.

Today is fixed for show cause by the claimant.

OP no.2 files hazira.

Claimant files a show cause petition with verification.

Heard. Considered. Cause shown in the petition is found satisfactory and accordingly it is accepted.

To 17-08-2023 for Step upon OP no.1.

Judge, MAC Tribunal
4th Court, Howrah.