

MACC 164 / 2011

Order no: 54

Date :17.08.2023

Today is fixed for step upon OP no 1.OP 2 files hazira.Petitioner takes no step.

Fix 25.09.2023 for show cause by petitioner.

Additional District Judge  
4<sup>th</sup> Court, Howrah