

MACC 164 / 2011

Order no:55

Date : 25.09.2023

Today is fixed for show cause by petitioner .OP 2 files hazira .Petitioner files show cause with verification.Cause soon is sufficient and be accepted.

Fix, 18.01.2024 for steps.

D/C

Additional District Judge
4th court ,Howrah
i/c