

MAC No.164 of 2011

Order No.56 dated 18-01-2024.

Today is fixed for step.

Claimants and OP no.2 file lawyer's haziras.

Claimants also file requisite of summons of notice. Issue the same at once.

BC-II to do the needful.

Fix 01-04-2024 for S/R & A/D of OP no.1.

Judge, MAC Tribunal,
4th Court, Howrah
In-Charge