

**Macc 164 /2011**

**Order number : 58**

**Date : 06.06.2024**

*Today is fixed for SR & AD of OP 1 .Applicant and OP 2 files hazira .Earlier order is not yet complied with. Complied the same at once .*

*Fix 19.07.2024 for SR & AD upon OP 1 .*

***D/C***

***Additional District Judge  
4<sup>th</sup> Court ,Howrah  
I/C***